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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Ayala, Ramón Librado
Vimer, Victor Carlos

Cantadori, Héctor Antonio
Bareiro, Lorenza

 

15.646
8.286

23.590
7.762

C. Cuatía
Ituzaingó
S. Cosme
S. Cosme

Ricardo Esteban Solís
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini

Carmen Ines Cardozo Vera
Carmen Ines Cardozo Vera

2 17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05

19/05
19/05
19/05
19/05
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